Light Source
Static
White
SOLA DUO
5x1
Square 22" x 22"
Matte black parabolic louver
Cluster Family (Refer to other spec sheets)

Project:
Type:
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID SHAPE CUBOID HEIGHT CUBOID FINISH LOUVER FINISH
6IN
CLU05ACOPPAR - Cluster 5x1 Acoustix
Pendant Parabolic
CLU22ACOPPAR - Cluster 2x2 Acoustix
Pendant Parabolic
R22IN - Round Ø 22"
S22INX22IN - Square
22" x 22"
6IN - 6" FTMW - Textured matte white
FTMB - Textured matte black
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
MWPL - Matte White Parabolic Louver
MBPL - Matte Black Parabolic Louver
MPL - Matte Parabolic Louver
SPL - Specular Parabolic Louver
CANOPY TYPE 4 CANOPY FINISH SUSPENSION INSIDE FELT COLOR OUTSIDE FELT COLOR
FLS IN### OUT###
FLS - Flat square canopy, 4"
octagonal junction box
4 	See page 4 for details.
FTMW - Textured
matte white
FTMB - Textured matte
black
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
STEM 5
BKS##IN - Textured black stem
WHS##IN - Textured white stem
CF#S##IN 6 - Custom finish stem
5 	Min 18" - max 48", specify length (##)
in inches.
6 	Specify RAL#.
STANDARD COLORS PREMIUM COLORS 7, 8
FWN MDN PMN PKN EGN BLN CNN CFN
FON LVN FGN OGN CDN NVN GHN GRN
ION LEN LNN LCN IVN CLN MON
TBN CYN LMN SYN SLN BHN ESN
7 Please consult factory for more color options.
8 Lead time may vary.
LIGHT SOURCE OPTIC CRI COLOR TEMPERATURE DRIVER VOLTAGE LUMEN PACKAGE 2 DIMMING
PAR 90CRI
SW - Static white PAR - Parabolic 90CRI -
90+ CRI
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
INTEGRAL 120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV -
120V-277V
5x1 923LM - 923 lm D1 - 1% 0-10V
ELV 3 - ELV 120V
TRI 3 - TRIAC 120V
3 	Available with 120V
only.
2x2 735LM - 735 lm
SOLA 1 - Dim-to-warm single
channel control 35K to 22K
DUO 1 - Tunable white
2-channel control 65K to 27K
1 Not available with integral driver
option.
2 	Lumen packages shown at 3500K,
with SPL. For other, see lumen
output multipliers on page 6.
SOLA - Dim-to-warm single